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Opis produktu

Pendrive DashDrive Classic C008
32GB USB2.0 czarno-czerwone

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Pojemnos¢ pamieci flash
Uwaga

Wymiary

Obstugiwane systemy operacyjne

Predkos¢ odczytu
Predkos¢ zapisu
Gwarancja

Waga

Interfejs (pamieci)

17,99 zt

14,63 zt

SGADA320001
AC008-32G-RKD
4718050609659

32

CE+WEEE

59.6 x 19.5 x 9.5 mm (LxWxH)

Windows98/ 2000/XP/ Vista
/7 Mac 0OS 9.0 or later Linux
Kernal 2.4 or later

30

6

60 mc.
10

USB 2.0
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